
August 3, 2021
Richard Bristol, Director - Streets and Maintenance 
Department

2021-1127 Barricade Rental 
Service

ROAD ... 

CLOSED 



2

7: Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure 
Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through 
infrastructure improvements impacting the quality 
of life 

Strategic Plan Goal:

••• 



3

Purpose of Procurement
• Replacement of the current barricade rental contract 

• Purchase barricade services for traffic control

• Aides in maintenance activities or emergency situations on City and 
State ROW’s

• Used in planning and implementing street closures such as in the 
Thanksgiving and Christmas parades (Unplanned…Weather Events, 
Accidents)

• Provides employee and public safety

EP.A_ 
TX~ 
19iii·li!fkfi·i 



4

2021-1127 Barricade Rental Service

Contractor Leedsman Construction dba Traffic Control 
Specialists Sales and Rentals

Initial Award 3 years - $997,180.50

Option & Total 
Award

2 year - $664,787.00
5 years - $1,661,967.50

Funding Source General Fund

Account No. 532-524110-32120-1000-P3210



5

4( 

<w Mission 
Deliver exceptional 

c;ervires to c;urport rl hi9h 

quality of life and place for 

our community 

* Values 
Integrity, Respect, Excellence, 

Accountability, People 

~ Vision 
Develop a vibrant regional 

economy, safe and beautiful 

neighborhoods and exceptional 

recreational, cultural and educational 

opportunities powered by a high 

performing government 


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

