
September 6, 2023
Richard Bristol, Director - Streets and Maintenance 
Department

2021-1127 Barricade Rental 
Service Change Order



2

7: Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure 
Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through 
infrastructure improvements impacting the quality 
of life 

Strategic Plan Goal:



3

Purpose of Change Order
• Add capacity to the current contract

• Continue purchasing barricade services for traffic control

• Aides in maintenance activities or emergency situations on City and 
State ROW’s

• Used in planning and implementing street closures such as in the 
Thanksgiving and Christmas parades (Unplanned…Weather Events, 
Accidents)

• Provides employee and public safety



4

2021-1127 Barricade Rental Service

Contractor Leedsman Construction dba Traffic Control 
Specialists Sales and Rentals

Change Order 
Amount

$241,795.13

Funding Source General Fund

Account No. 532-524110-32120-1000-P3210



5


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

